
1 EDJIIST

2 LMIRITT DEJS H5  24 24

3 AALLEMT TRIDI 5E  12 36

4 VALEEES TALLAMES 8A  80 116

5 SUOITIW TAVELEES A8  86 202

6 IISOORT WU 4D  24 226

7 RUONAYZ RIOTAIS B4  20 246

8 ESIGIOP RAYON A1  50 296

9 GXHIIR[ POISE I3  23 319

10 ACEEGOT XI B14 46 365

11 MEUHOEZ AGETAC 2A  30 395

12 MEMESET HOUEZ 1E  60 455

13 TKSIRE[ SOMMEE 6A  32 487

14 LDFNETU KEPhIRS 3G  54 541

15 BIOIERV FURENT L1  26 567

16 PHELAIL VIBOR C11 35 602

17 LHAUUE[ FLIP 1L  27 629

18 CUHADEN ALUnE D11 40 669

19 QAAUDEN ENCHAUD K6  78 747

20 OFDTNEN CAQUA 8K  45 792

FONDANTE 10G 68 860

Coup
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